Spires Integrated Primary School
SCHOOL YEAR DATES 2023 - 2024
(All dates inclusive)



School Opens	Wednesday 30th August at 9.00 am – Early finishing times.
             Staff Training (pm).

School will be closed to pupils on the following dates:


School Development Day 1 	Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023		5 days
& Hallowe’en Mid Term		


Staff Development Day 2       Monday 20th November 2023 (Parent Meetings on this day) 1 day

Christmas			  Friday 22nd December – Wednesday 3rd January 2024	9 days
(School closes Thursday 21 December - early      
   fiinishing times)

School Development Day 3   Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024	5 days
& Mid Term		


St Patrick’s Day	Monday 18th March 2024	1 day


Easter & School	 Thursday 28th March – Tuesday 9th April 2024	9 days
Development Day 4	  	    (School closes Wednesday 27 March - early finishing times)

May Bank Holiday &
School Development Day 5     Monday 6th May & Tuesday 7th May 2024			2 days


May Bank Holiday 		   Monday 27th May 2024					1 day

Summer Term Ends	School closes Friday 28th June 2024 – early finishing times.
